DIVE PRICE with package  withoutpackage
Single Dive 87 67
5 Dives & More 85 65
10 Dives & More 81 61
Additional Non-Limit Day 957 713
Non-Limit (5 consecutive days) 192 143
Night Dive 110 83
Single Dive 23
2 Tank 23
Full Day 42
Package * Per Dive 21
For Each Item * Per Dive 7
Dive Torch Per Dive 17
Mask, Snorkel, Fins FREE
Sea Scooter Per Dive 37

Bubblemaker (Age 8-9)

ScubaTune Up

Discover Scuba

Discover Scuba Diving

Scuba Diver **

Open Water Diver **
Adventure Dive
Adventure Diver *

Advanced OW Diver *

EFR *

Rescue Diver *

Dive Master (Excl.Padi Fees )
OW Diver Referral
Upgrade to OW Diver
Specialty Course Dive
Enriched Air Diver *

Manual / Certification

Dive Log Book

Theory + Dive
Theory + Dive
Theory + Dive
Single Dive

5 Dives /2-3 days
9 Dives /4-5 days
Theory + Dive

3 Dives /1-2 days
5 Dives /2-3 days
1 day

4-5 days

3-4 weeks

4 Dives / 2-3 days
4 Dives / 2-3 days
Theory + Dive

Theory + 2 Dives

96
110

96

96
512
774
151
502
552
329

680

1781

491
507
140
323
65
18

Digital Camera Per Dive 50
Digital Camera 2 Tank Dives 73
Weight Belt 29 BCD 540
Weight / Kg 12 Computer 490
Snorkel 45 | Wetsuit 104
Mask 76  Regulator 557
Fins 76  Torch 445
Buoy 45 @ Compass 212

incl. Manual,Certificate / incl. Manual,Certificate,Log book

PRIVATE DIVE OR COURSES CAN BE ORGANIZED UPON

REQUEST WITH EXTRA CHARGES.

A VALID DIVE INSURANCE WILL BE MANDATORY FOR ALL

THE DIVERS.

We offer DAN sports diver short term insurance plan. For more
information please contact dive center.

CANCELLATION POLICY; To assure best possible service we
need to plan our operations in advance. Therefore we have to
charge a fee of 50% of the price in case of any cancellation within
2 hours before the dive or course.

All the prices are in US Dollars per person, inclusive of 10%
service charge and 12% Goods and Service Tax; Subject to
change without prior notice.



