

DIVING (incl. Tank, Weight, Surface Buoy)

DIVE PRICE	with package	without package
Single Dive	87	67
5 Dives & More	85	65
10 Dives & More	81	61
Additional Non-Limit Day	957	713
Non-Limit (5 consecutive days)	192	143
Night Dive	110	83

BOAT CHARGE

Single Dive	23
2 Tank	23
Full Day	42

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

EQUIPIVIENT REINTAL		
Package *	Per Dive	21
For Each Item *	Per Dive	7
Dive Torch	Per Dive	17
Mask, Snorkel, Fins		FREE
Sea Scooter	Per Dive	37





PADI COURSES - Inc. DAN insurance

Bubblemaker (Age 8-9)	Theory + Dive	96
Scuba Tune Up	Theory + Dive	110
Discover Scuba	, Theory + Dive	96
Discover Scuba Diving	Single Dive	96
Scuba Diver **	5 Dives /2-3 days	512
Open Water Diver **	9 Dives /4-5 days	774
Adventure Dive	Theory + Dive	151
Adventure Diver *	·	
Advanced OW Diver *	3 Dives /1-2 days	502
	5 Dives /2-3 days	552
EFR *	1 day	329
Rescue Diver *	4-5 days	680
Dive Master (Excl.Padi Fees) 3-4 weeks	1781
OW Diver Referral	4 Dives / 2-3 days	491
Upgrade to OW Diver	4 Dives / 2-3 days	507
Specialty Course Dive	Theory + Dive	140
Enriched Air Diver *	Theory + 2 Dives	323
Manual / Certification		65
Dive Log Book		18

incl. Manual, Certificate / incl. Manual, Certificate, Log book



OTHERS

Digital Camera	Per Dive	50
Digital Camera	2 Tank Dives	73

LOSS & DAMAGE OF EQUIPMENT

Weight Belt	29	BCD	540
Weight / Kg	12	Computer	490
Snorkel	45	Wetsuit	104
Mask	76	Regulator	557
Fins	76	Torch	445
Buoy	45	Compass	212

PRIVATE DIVE OR COURSES CAN BE ORGANIZED UPON REQUEST WITH EXTRA CHARGES.

A VALID DIVE INSURANCE WILL BE MANDATORY FOR ALL THE DIVERS.

We offer **DAN** sports diver short term insurance plan. For more information please contact dive center.

CANCELLATION POLICY; To assure best possible service we need to plan our operations in advance. Therefore we have to charge a fee of **50%** of the price in case of any cancellation within **2** hours before the dive or course.

All the prices are in US Dollars per person, inclusive of **10%** service charge and **12%** Goods and Service Tax; Subject to change without prior notice.